All You Need for Voltage and
Frequency Adjustment is Here
Providing clean sine wave AC power, the AFC series allows users to simulate all sorts of utility grid
voltage and frequency for export product testing or operation of imported equipment. With a brand
new appearance design, the new AFC series has not only improved electronic performance but also
upgraded its user interface for a more intuitive control. The AFC series now provides measurements of
voltage, current, frequency and power factor. The built-in hot key function allows quick memory recall
and easy voltage and frequency setting.

* All specifications are subject to change without notice. The specifications are tested at ambient temperature of 25°C ± 5°C.
57 www.PreenPower.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Description
AFC Series Single-Phase Output (3kVA - 150kVA)
AFC-11003-E AC Power Source (3kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-11005-E AC Power Source (5kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-11010-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (10kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-11015-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (15kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-11030-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-31010-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (10kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-31015-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (15kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-31030-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-31045-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-31060-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-31080-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (80kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-31100-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (100kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-31120-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (120kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC Three-Phase Output (3kVA - 640kVA)
AFC-33005-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (5kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33010-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (10kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33015-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (15kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33030-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33045-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33060-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33080-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (80kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33100-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (100kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33120-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (120kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33160-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (160kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33200-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (200kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33240-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (240kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33300-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (300kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33400-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (400kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33500-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (500kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
AFC-33640-E High Power Programmable AC Power Source (640kVA/300V/45-65Hz)
Options
AFC-001-E Type A: Output Frequency 45-500Hz
AFC-002-E Type B: Output Frequency 350~450Hz, 400Hz
AFC-003-E Type C : Output Frequency 50/60Hz
AFC-004-E 0~5V Analog Control (Control only)
AFC-005-E 4~20mA  Analog Control (Control only)
AFC-006-E Overload Capability 200% 2 sec, 150% 5 sec, 125% 15 sec
AFC Series
New Generation AFC Series
Model Number Description
AFC Series Single-Phase Output (10kVA - 60kVA)
AFC-31010 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (10kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
AFC-31015 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (15kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
AFC-31030 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
AFC-31045 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
AFC-31060 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/310V/45-65Hz)
AFC Three-Phase Output (10kVA - 80kVA)